
Bauherr:Projekt: Zeichnung: Maßstab:

bearb. Planformat

Plan- und Datei-Nr.

gez.

Datum:

fon: +49 (0)30 / 787 75 3-0
fax: +49 (0)30 / 781 81 91

mail@rtw-berlin.de
www.rtw-berlin.de

BAYREUTHER STR. 8    ·   10787 BERLIN
EIS2

Neubau Hochhaus 
und Riegel
Eiswerderstraße 12
13585 Berlin

COVIVIO
Lietzenburger Str. 90
10719 BERLIN

Planung:

GENERALPLANUNGS-
GESELLSCHAFT MBH

ÄnderungNr. Datumfgg.gez.

In
ne

na
ns

ich
t

FH
54

Ro
hb

au
m

aß

Fe
rti

gm
aß

Fe
rti

gm
aß

Rohbaumaß

Fertigmaß

Fertigmaß

Fertigmaß

UK
 S

tu
rz

UK
 F

M

F
F

F

OK
FF

OK
RD

2.8
9

2.565

35
2.2429

35
3551.88535

2352

391.88529

65
2.7

6
65

65
2.7

55

Gl
as

fel
de

r g
lei

ch
mä

ßig
 au

fte
ile

n

65

H/B = 297 / 210 (0.06m²) Allplan 2022

Detailplanung
DIN A4

1:20

AS

Bauteil: Riegel Typ: FH54

Fensterliste
Fenster Typ FH54

1 Darstellung optimiert Pa 01.12.23

01.12.23

231201_EIS2_5_AR_GES_FE_6893_P_1


	231201_EIS2_5_AR_GES_FE_6893_P_1

